FLAMMIA

ELDER LAW FIRM

MEDICAID PLANNING | TRUSTS | WILLS | PROBATE

2020 Senior Survival Workshop Dates

Presented by Florida Bar Board Certified Elder Law Attorney Kathleen Flammia and
VA Accredited Attorney Stacey Schwartz

Topics Include: Wills, Trusts, Power of Attorney, how to pay for long term care and
Veteran’s Benefits

January:
Tuesday, January 7" 2-4 at One Senior Place
Wednesday, January 29" 6-8 at the Winter Park Public Library

February:
Tuesday, February 4" 2-4 at One Senior Place
Wednesday, February 12" 6-8 at the Winter Park Public Library

March:
Tuesday, March 17" 6-8 at the Winter Park Public Library

April:
Tuesday, April 7" 2-4 at One Senior Place
Tuesday, April 215 6-8 at the Winter Park Public Library

May:
Tuesday, May 5™ 1-4 at One Senior Place
*SPECIAL WORKSHOP IN HONOR OF ELDER LAW MONTH**

Thursday, May 28" 6-8 at the Winter Park Public Library

June:
Wednesday, June 3" 6-8 at the Winter Park Public Library
Tuesday, June 9" 2-4 at One Senior Place

July:
Wednesday, July 15 6-8 at the Winter Park Public Library
Tuesday, July 7" 2-4 at One Senior Place

August:

Tuesday, August 4" 2-4 at One Senior Place
Tuesday, August 18" 6-8 at the Winter Park Public Library

2707 W. Fairbanks Ave., Ste. 110 | Winter Park, FL 32789 | 407-478-8700 | www.Flammialaw.com



September:
Tuesday, September 1! 2-4 at One Senior Place
Wednesday, September 9" 6-8 at the Winter Park Public Library

October:
Tuesday, October 6" 2-4 at One Senior Place
Wednesday, October 14" 6-8 at the Winter Park Public Library

November:
Tuesday, November 10" 2-4 at One Senior Place
Tuesday, November 17" 6-8 at the Winter Park Public Library

December:
Tuesday, December 8™ 2-4 at One Senior Place
Tuesday, December 15" 6-8 at the Winter Park Public Library

RSVP
O (407) 478-8700
OR

: Admin@Flammialaw.com
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